E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED TROFFER LIGHT
Catalog number
Notes

ASD-LTR-24A45-EM-2P 2x4 34/38/45W 120-277 V 0-10 V up to 6,194 lm 3CCT (3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 47-3/4" x 23-3/4" x 2-1/8" Battery back-up 8W
For detailed luminous flux information please refer to Annex 1.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. (pack) per carton Carton size Carton weight
LTR
ASD-LTR-22A30-2P 810128115841 2 (1) 24.4" x 24.4" x 4.8" 15 lbs
ASD-LTR-24A45-2P 810128115858 2 (1) 48.4" x 24.4" x 4.8" 24.7 lbs
LTR-EM WITH BATTERY BACK-UP
ASD-LTR-22A30-EM-2P 810128115865 2 (1) 24.4" x 24.4" x 4.8" 17.6 lbs
ASD-LTR-24A45-EM-2P 810128115872 2 (1) 48.4" x 24.4" x 4.8" 27.3 lbs
Model Watts 3,500 K 4,000 K 5,000 K
ASD-LTR-22A30-2P
ASD-LTR-22A30-EM-2P
20W 2,728 lm 2,817 lm 2,772 lm